AALCHYMEIA LCHYMEIA 1: 1: THE ANCIENT ART ANDTHE ANCIENT ART AND
SCIENCE OF TRANSFORMING ONE STATE OFSCIENCE OF TRANSFORMING ONE STATE OF
MATTER TO ANOTHER  MATTER TO ANOTHER  2: 2: THE POWER OFTHE POWER OF
TRANSMUTATION  TRANSMUTATION  3: 3: THE SEARCH FORTHE SEARCH FOR
IMMORTALITY THROUGH THE PANACEAIMMORTALITY THROUGH THE PANACEA,,
THE ANSWER TO ALL THINGSTHE ANSWER TO ALL THINGS..
When it comes, it comes in a flash, like a
shooting star. It is a moment that medieval

One Washington SquareOne Washington Square
San Jose CA 95192,  USASan Jose CA 95192,  USA
<http: / /comp.music . l su .edu/seamus><http: / /comp.music . l su .edu/seamus>
A non-profit organization of composers,
performers, and teachers of electro-acoustic
music representing every part of the USA
and virtually every musical style. IV
The S U P E R  S N O O P E R  B I G  E A RS U P E R  S N O O P E R  B I G  E A R  (US$11)  audio
survei l lance k i t  a l lows you to l i s ten through wal l s ,  hear
conversat ions across the room and, i f  you add a
parabol ic  re f lector,  hear sounds f rom severa l  hundred
yards away.  The 1.75”x1” BIG EAR  can be used as a
1.5W AMP. Inc ludes a min i-e lectret  mike.  A lso comes
assembled.
Electronic Rainbow Industries, Inc.Electronic Rainbow Industries, Inc.
6227 Coffman Road, Indianapolis IN 46268, USA.6227 Coffman Road, Indianapolis IN 46268, USA.
Tel. +1 317 291 7262, fax +1 317 291 7269.Tel. +1 317 291 7262, fax +1 317 291 7269.
<http://www.rainbowkits.com><http://www.rainbowkits.com>
The P A S S I V E  I N F R A - R E D  T A L K I N G  M O T I O NP A S S I V E  I N F R A - R E D  T A L K I N G  M O T I O N
D E T E C T O RD E T E C T O R  (US$30)  plays your recorded message
when tr iggered by mot ion.  Records messages up to 12
seconds in length.  The mot ion sensor uses 4 AA
batter ies or has a bui l t - in  jack for an externa l  power
source.  I t  may be used independent ly  (80 db output)  or
with an ampl i f ied speaker to broadcast  your recording
over a larger area.  I t ’ s  smal l  s ize (4”x3.5”x1.5”)  a l lows i t
to be eas i ly  concealed.
Gateway Electronics, Inc.Gateway Electronics, Inc.
8123 Page Boulevard, Saint Louis MO 63130, USA.8123 Page Boulevard, Saint Louis MO 63130, USA.
Tel. +1 314 427 6116, fax +1 314 427 3147.Tel. +1 314 427 6116, fax +1 314 427 3147.
<http://www.gatewayelex.com>.<http://www.gatewayelex.com>.
In tegra te  the  2 5 0 K V  T E S L A  C O I L2 5 0 K V  T E S L A  C O I L  Ki t  (US$300)
in to your project  and d isp lay up to 14 inches of  f iery

School  of  Art  Inst i tute of  ChicagoSchool  of  Art  Inst i tute of  Chicago
<isea97reg@art ic .edu><isea97reg@art ic .edu>
<http: / /www.art ic .edu/~isea97><http: / /www.art ic .edu/~isea97>
Join some of the international multimedia
scene’s most creative and celebrated  artists
at this cutting edge symposium.IV
Electronics  Spec ia l i s ts ’  P O W E R  C O N D I T I O N E R  P O W E R  C O N D I T I O N E R  has
been spec i f ica l ly  re-des igned to extend Uninteruptable
Power Supply (UPS) operat ion into the deep brown-out
zone. This  i s  an enhanced regulator/condi t ioner which
provides normal  level  work ing vol tage even at  90v.  The
UPS wi l l  not  swi tch to i t s  in terna l  bat tery unt i l  the
vol tage drops below 90v.  Di f ferent s ize condi t ioners can
accommodate f rom 125W to 2500W loads.
Electronic Specialists, Inc.Electronic Specialists, Inc.
171 South Main Street, Natak MA 01760, USA.171 South Main Street, Natak MA 01760, USA.
Tel. +1 800 225 4876, fax +1 508 653 0268.Tel. +1 800 225 4876, fax +1 508 653 0268.
<electsp@aol.com><electsp@aol.com>
The   M I D IM I D I t o o l st o o l s  6 4 - O U T P U T  H I G H -  C U R R E N T 6 4 - O U T P U T  H I G H -  C U R R E N T
D R I V E RD R I V E R  (US$325)  al lows you to independently control
64 high-current sink outputs from your MIDI note on/off
commands. Connect drivers to control any combination of
relays, solenoids, electromagnets, or even low-current
devices. Add a second expansion board to get 128 drivers
(add US$100).
PAVO, Inc.PAVO, Inc.
95 Yesler Way, Seattle WA 98104, USA.95 Yesler Way, Seattle WA 98104, USA.
Tel. +1 206 682 7223, fax +1 206 682 7705.Tel. +1 206 682 7223, fax +1 206 682 7705.
<http://www.pavo.com><http://www.pavo.com>
<miditools@aol.com><miditools@aol.com>
The  3 0 0 W  A I R C O R E  R O L L E R  I N D U C T O R3 0 0 W  A I R C O R E  R O L L E R  I N D U C T O R

F a x  + 1  2 0 6  6 8 2  7 7 0 5
< i n d i e v i s @ a o l . c o m >
< h t t p : / / w w w . p a v o . c o m >
W e  w e l c o m e  g u e s t  a r t i c l e s ,W e  w e l c o m e  g u e s t  a r t i c l e s ,
o p i n i o n s ,  s u g g e s t i o n s ,  p i c t u r e s ,o p i n i o n s ,  s u g g e s t i o n s ,  p i c t u r e s ,
d r a w i n g s  a n d  m a i l  o f  a l l  k i n d s .d r a w i n g s  a n d  m a i l  o f  a l l  k i n d s .
W e  c a n n o t  b e  r e s p o n s i b l e  f o r  t h eW e  c a n n o t  b e  r e s p o n s i b l e  f o r  t h e
l o s s  o f  o r  d a m a g e  t o  a n yl o s s  o f  o r  d a m a g e  t o  a n y
u n s o l i c i t e d  m a t e r i a l su n s o l i c i t e d  m a t e r i a l s
s e n t  t o  u s .s e n t  t o  u s .
©  1 9 9 7  P A V O ,  I n c .
A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .  R e p r o d u c t i o n
w i t h o u t  p e r m i s s i o n  i s  p r o h i b i t e d .
THEATER CRAFTS INTERNATIONAL
TCITCI
32 West 18 Street, New York NY 10011-4612, USA.32 West 18 Street, New York NY 10011-4612, USA.
FFax +1 212 229 2084.ax +1 212 229 2084.
A magazine for all aspects of entertainment technology and design.
Geared toward both the working professional and the dedicated amateur.
TCI focuses on new technologies, projects and products.

THE EAR AND LANGUAGE
By Alfred TomatisBy Alfred Tomatis
Moulin Publishing LimitedMoulin Publishing Limited
PO Box 560, Norval Ontario L0P1K0, Canada.PO Box 560, Norval Ontario L0P1K0, Canada.
Tel. +1 416 778 4769, fax +1 416 778 6491.Tel. +1 416 778 4769, fax +1 416 778 6491.
<cboyce@ moulpinpub><cboyce@ moulpinpub>
In 1963, the author established The Tomatis Listening Method for the
emerging field of audio-psycho-phonology (A.P.P). A.P.P. is based on the
premise that the voice can only emit what the ear can hear, therefore, if
you change your ear's ability to listen, you can change how you interact
with the world around you.                kjkjjkjljkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk
(US$16, 224 pages, ISBN:0-969-7079-8-3).
THE MUSIC OF THE SPHERES
By Jamie JamesBy Jamie James
Springer-Verlag New York Inc.Springer-Verlag New York Inc.
175 Fifth Avenue, New York NY 10010, USA.175 Fifth Avenue, New York NY 10010, USA.
Philosophies of music and sound have evolved with expanded knowledge
of science and the astronomy: The universe as a stately and ordered
mechanism calling for divine harmony to shattered notions of chaos and
endlessness calling for unlimited possibilities and expansion. hkjhjkhkj